Kuwait Egyptian Event (S)

Bait Al Arab, Kuwait,
Kuwait
18 Nov 2016, Colt

Foals
Position Horse
1st Name: AABS AL

KHASHAB

Colour: Grey
Owner: MUBARAK
HAMDAN AL
KHASHAB

2nd Name: JALAL AL
ASFOUR
Colour: Bay
Owner: HAMAD
RAJEH ALASFOUR

Score
36

29

oy

ECAHO

E'
0
~+
2.

N
r+
>

N
>

9.00

6.00

9.00

7.00

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

9.00

8.00

9.00

8.00



3rd

4th

Name: NABEEL AL 28
SHARG

Colour: Grey

Owner: TALAL

KHALED ALNESF

Name: MUHALLAB 20
AL SHAJER

Colour: Grey

Owner: SHIEKH ALI

NASSER AL SOBAH

8.00
7.00 7.00
6.00

N
r+
>

6.00 6.00
5.00

3.00



5th

6th

Name: SATTAM AL
SALAM

Colour: Grey
Owner: ALSALAM
ARABIANS

Name: MURTAJIZ
ALRAYAH

Colour: Grey
Owner: ALAA
HAMAD ALROUMI

20

18

7.00

5.00
4.00 4.00

N
r+
>

8.00

5.00

N
>

3.00
2.00



7th

8th

Name: AMIR 14
ALMOURIAT

Colour: Grey

Owner: NAWAF

ALSHEHAB

Name: NAYEF AL 11
NOWAYEF

Colour: Bay

Owner: JABER NAYEF

ALSABAH

5.00
4.00

N
r+
>

3.00
2.00

4.00
3.00
2.00 2.00

N
>



9 Name: HAMAD AL
BAWAREQ
Colour: Bay
Owner: MOHAMMD
ALOMAR

Judges

F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

J.M. 11)ulie Maden, BE

H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
H.lL. Holger Ismer, DE

N
>

t



	Kuwait Egyptian Event (S)
	Judges


