Kuwait Egyptian Event (S)



Bait Al Arab, Kuwait, **Kuwait** 18 Nov 2016, Colt

Foals

Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail				
1st	Name: AABS AL	36		F.S.	J.M.	н.н.	H.I.
1st	Name: AABS AL KHASHAB Colour: Grey Owner: MUBARAK HAMDAN AL KHASHAB	36	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th	F.S. 9.00	J.M. 9.00	H.H. 9.00	H.I. 9.00
			10th res.				

29

Name: JALAL AL 2nd

ASFOUR Colour: Bay

Owner: **HAMAD**

RAJEH ALASFOUR

	F.S.	J.M.	н.н.	H.I.
1st				
2nd			8.00	8.00
3rd		7.00		
4th	6.00			
5th				
6th				
7th				
8th				
9th				
10th				
res.				

Name: NABEEL AL SHARG Colour: Grey Owner: TALAL	SHARG	28		F.S.	J.M.	н.н.	H.I.
			1st				
		2nd		8.00			
	KHALED ALNESF		3rd	7.00		7.00	
			4th				6.00
		5th					
		6th					
			7th				
			8th				
			9th				
			10th				
			res.				
4th	Name: MUHALLAB	20		F.S.	J.M.	н.н.	H.I.
4th	AL SHAJER	20	1st	F.S.	J.M.	н.н.	H.I.
4th		20	1st 2nd	F.S.	J.M.	н.н.	H.I.
4th	AL SHAJER Colour: Grey	20	2nd	F.S.	J.M.	н.н.	H.I.
4th	AL SHAJER Colour: Grey Owner: SHIEKH ALI	20	2nd 3rd	F.S.			H.I.
4th	AL SHAJER Colour: Grey Owner: SHIEKH ALI	20	2nd 3rd 4th		J.M. 6.00	H.H. 6.00	H.I.
4th	AL SHAJER Colour: Grey Owner: SHIEKH ALI	20	2nd 3rd 4th 5th	F.S. 5.00			H.I.
4th	AL SHAJER Colour: Grey Owner: SHIEKH ALI	20	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th				
4th	AL SHAJER Colour: Grey Owner: SHIEKH ALI	20	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th				H.I. 3.00
4th	AL SHAJER Colour: Grey Owner: SHIEKH ALI	20	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th				
4th	AL SHAJER Colour: Grey Owner: SHIEKH ALI	20	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th				
4th	AL SHAJER Colour: Grey Owner: SHIEKH ALI	20	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th				

F.S. H.H. H.I. J.M. SALAM 1st Colour: **Grey** Owner: **ALSALAM** 2nd **ARABIANS** 3rd 7.00 4th 5th 5.00 6th 4.00 4.00 7th 8th 9th 10th res. 6th Name: **MURTAJIZ** 18 H.I. F.S. J.M. H.H. **ALRAYAH** 1st Colour: **Grey** Owner: **ALAA** 2nd 8.00 **HAMAD ALROUMI** 3rd 4th 5th 5.00 6th 7th 3.00 8th 2.00 9th 10th res.

20

5th

Name: **SATTAM AL**

ALMOURIAT Colour: Grey				F.S.	J.M.	н.н.	H.I.
			1st				
	Owner: NAWAF ALSHEHAB		2nd				
			3rd				
		5	4th				
			5th				5.00
			6th			4.00	
			7th	3.00			
			8th		2.00		
			9th				
			10th				
			res.				
8th	Name: NAYEF AL	11		F.S.	J.M.	н.н.	H.I.
8th	Name: NAYEF AL NOWAYEF Colour: Bay	11	1st	F.S.	J.M.	н.н.	H.I.
8th	NOWAYEF Colour: Bay Owner: JABER NAYEF	11		F.S.	J.M.	н.н.	H.I.
8th	NOWAYEF Colour: Bay	11	1st	F.S.	J.M.	н.н.	H.I.
8th	NOWAYEF Colour: Bay Owner: JABER NAYEF	11	1st 2nd	F.S.	J.M.	н.н.	H.I.
8th	NOWAYEF Colour: Bay Owner: JABER NAYEF	11	1st 2nd 3rd	F.S.	J.M.	H.H.	H.I.
8th	NOWAYEF Colour: Bay Owner: JABER NAYEF	11	1st 2nd 3rd 4th	F.S.	J.M.	H.H.	H.I. 4.00
8th	NOWAYEF Colour: Bay Owner: JABER NAYEF	11	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	F.S.	J.M. 3.00	H.H.	
8th	NOWAYEF Colour: Bay Owner: JABER NAYEF	11	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	F.S. 2.00		H.H. 2.00	
8th	NOWAYEF Colour: Bay Owner: JABER NAYEF	11	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th				

res.

14

7th

Name: **AMIR**

9 Name: **HAMAD AL**

BAWAREQColour: **Bay**

Owner: **MOHAMMD**

ALOMAR

	F.S.	J.M.	н.н.	H.I.
1st				
2nd				
3rd				
4th				
5th				
6th				
7th				
8th				
9th				
10th				
res.				

Judges

F.S. 🔃 Fausto Scanzi, IT

J.M. ■ Julie Maden, BE

H.H. ■ Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE

H.I. ■ Holger Ismer, DE